
Gazzane 17 10 21 Over - Gara 2 MX2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 778 SPOLDI I. 19:20.528
Tempo gara

1 1:53.543 16:04:18.889

2 1:54.330 16:06:13.219

3 1:53.876 16:08:07.095

4 1:54.906 16:10:02.001

5 1:56.345 16:11:58.346

6 1:55.705 16:13:54.051

7 1:55.907 16:15:49.958

8 1:55.786 16:17:45.744

9 1:56.555 16:19:42.299

10 1:58.145 16:21:40.444

 Po. 2 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 05.266
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.925 16:04:21.187

2 1:56.076 16:06:17.263

3 1:55.796 16:08:13.059

4 1:56.858 16:10:09.917

5 1:55.650 16:12:05.567

6 1:56.542 16:14:02.109

7 1:55.299 16:15:57.408

8 1:56.791 16:17:54.199

9 1:56.402 16:19:50.601

10 1:55.109 16:21:45.710

 Po. 3 - # 845 TONONI L. + 06.900
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.897 16:04:22.404

2 1:56.711 16:06:19.115

3 1:55.909 16:08:15.024

4 1:56.176 16:10:11.200

5 1:55.734 16:12:06.934

6 1:56.838 16:14:03.772

7 1:54.776 16:15:58.548

8 1:54.737 16:17:53.285

9 1:56.863 16:19:50.148

10 1:57.196 16:21:47.344

 Po. 4 - # 71 BONARDI C. + 09.534
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.253 16:04:20.775

2 1:55.299 16:06:16.074

3 1:56.530 16:08:12.604

4 1:56.873 16:10:09.477

5 1:56.739 16:12:06.216

6 1:56.878 16:14:03.094

7 1:56.983 16:16:00.077

8 1:56.184 16:17:56.261

9 1:56.028 16:19:52.289

10 1:57.689 16:21:49.978

 Po. 5 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 12.002
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.137 16:04:24.817

2 1:55.776 16:06:20.593

3 1:55.882 16:08:16.475

4 1:56.177 16:10:12.652

5 1:56.524 16:12:09.176

6 1:56.524 16:14:05.700

7 1:55.947 16:16:01.647

8 1:55.212 16:17:56.859

9 1:55.962 16:19:52.821

10 1:59.625 16:21:52.446

 Po. 6 - # 714 BONFANTI M. + 33.915
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.534 16:04:23.437

2 1:54.593 16:06:18.030

3 1:56.209 16:08:14.239

4 1:58.021 16:10:12.260

5 1:57.998 16:12:10.258

6 1:57.954 16:14:08.212

7 1:59.120 16:16:07.332

8 2:00.209 16:18:07.541

9 2:01.648 16:20:09.189

10 2:05.170 16:22:14.359

 Po. 7 - # 32 SANTANGELO I. + 52.390
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.394 16:04:24.128

2 1:57.572 16:06:21.700

3 1:58.145 16:08:19.845

4 1:59.247 16:10:19.092

5 2:00.802 16:12:19.894

6 2:01.387 16:14:21.281

7 2:01.182 16:16:22.463

8 2:02.720 16:18:25.183

9 2:01.625 16:20:26.808

10 2:06.026 16:22:32.834

 Po. 8 - # 73 TAVASCI S. + 1:03.099
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.363 16:04:27.224

2 2:00.571 16:06:27.795

3 1:59.504 16:08:27.299

4 2:00.465 16:10:27.764

5 2:01.311 16:12:29.075

6 2:01.474 16:14:30.549

7 2:01.596 16:16:32.145

8 2:01.743 16:18:33.888

9 2:03.568 16:20:37.456

10 2:06.087 16:22:43.543

 Po. 9 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 1:07.799
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.006 16:04:33.809

2 2:00.885 16:06:34.694

3 2:00.269 16:08:34.963

4 2:00.687 16:10:35.650

5 2:01.447 16:12:37.097

6 2:02.300 16:14:39.397

7 2:01.758 16:16:41.155

8 2:02.160 16:18:43.315

9 2:02.534 16:20:45.849

10 2:02.394 16:22:48.243

 Po. 10 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 1:11.956
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.663 16:04:31.190

2 2:02.377 16:06:33.567

3 2:01.428 16:08:34.995

4 2:03.754 16:10:38.749

5 2:02.358 16:12:41.107

6 2:02.230 16:14:43.337

7 2:01.635 16:16:44.972

8 2:01.762 16:18:46.734

9 2:02.106 16:20:48.840

10 2:03.560 16:22:52.400

 Po. 11 - # 734 MOMETTI G. + 1:16.671
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.800 16:04:34.996

2 2:03.343 16:06:38.339

3 2:03.055 16:08:41.394

4 2:01.585 16:10:42.979

5 2:02.685 16:12:45.664

6 2:00.965 16:14:46.629

7 2:02.269 16:16:48.898

8 2:02.225 16:18:51.123

9 2:01.795 16:20:52.918

10 2:04.197 16:22:57.115

 Po. 12 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 1:33.766
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.965 16:04:34.585

2 2:03.494 16:06:38.079

3 2:02.157 16:08:40.236

4 2:02.491 16:10:42.727

5 2:02.534 16:12:45.261

6 2:03.094 16:14:48.355

7 2:03.612 16:16:51.967

8 2:05.468 16:18:57.435

9 2:05.959 16:21:03.394

10 2:10.816 16:23:14.210

 Po. 13 - # 333 OSIO V. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.397 16:04:35.523

2 2:05.934 16:06:41.457

3 2:06.418 16:08:47.875

4 2:08.512 16:10:56.387

5 2:07.533 16:13:03.920

6 2:08.240 16:15:12.160

7 2:10.725 16:17:22.885

8 2:08.493 16:19:31.378

9 2:10.505 16:21:41.883

Fastest lap: 1:53.543 
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Gazzane 17 10 21 Over - Gara 2 MX2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 371 CATTANEO L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.713 16:04:38.329

2 2:08.950 16:06:47.279

3 2:09.446 16:08:56.725

4 2:09.191 16:11:05.916

5 2:09.798 16:13:15.714

6 2:09.549 16:15:25.263

7 2:07.359 16:17:32.622

8 2:08.453 16:19:41.075

9 2:10.129 16:21:51.204

 Po. 15 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.580 16:04:37.687

2 2:09.026 16:06:46.713

3 2:09.216 16:08:55.929

4 2:09.545 16:11:05.474

5 2:09.787 16:13:15.261

6 2:10.916 16:15:26.177

7 2:10.964 16:17:37.141

8 2:10.202 16:19:47.343

9 2:10.894 16:21:58.237

 Po. 16 - # 18 CAZZANIGA P. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.865 16:04:33.462

2 2:11.312 16:06:44.774

3 2:10.197 16:08:54.971

4 2:09.485 16:11:04.456

5 2:09.953 16:13:14.409

6 2:10.146 16:15:24.555

7 2:11.831 16:17:36.386

8 2:12.851 16:19:49.237

9 2:22.490 16:22:11.727

 Po. 17 - # 375 MONTELEONE V.+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.238 16:04:39.836

2 2:09.128 16:06:48.964

3 2:09.055 16:08:58.019

4 2:09.309 16:11:07.328

5 2:08.981 16:13:16.309

6 2:10.676 16:15:26.985

7 2:10.789 16:17:37.774

8 2:12.393 16:19:50.167

9 2:25.998 16:22:16.165

 Po. 18 - # 751 SAIANI S. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.389 16:04:47.604

2 2:16.568 16:07:04.172

3 2:16.292 16:09:20.464

4 2:15.204 16:11:35.668

5 2:15.284 16:13:50.952

6 2:21.030 16:16:11.982

7 2:17.710 16:18:29.692

8 2:18.949 16:20:48.641

9 2:17.317 16:23:05.958

 Po. 19 - # 234 PARI G. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.060 16:04:53.736

2 2:23.787 16:07:17.523

3 2:22.853 16:09:40.376

4 2:26.143 16:12:06.519

5 2:31.575 16:14:38.094

6 2:32.912 16:17:11.006

7 2:38.817 16:19:49.823

8 2:44.547 16:22:34.370

 Po. 20 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.849 16:04:51.887

2 2:24.167 16:07:16.054

3 2:25.549 16:09:41.603

4 2:31.870 16:12:13.473

5 2:41.922 16:14:55.395

6 2:25.664 16:17:21.059

7 2:44.868 16:20:05.927

8 2:34.943 16:22:40.870

 Po. 21 - # 825 FRANCHIN S. + 5 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.128 16:04:45.276

2 2:17.991 16:07:03.267

3 2:19.466 16:09:22.733

4 2:16.705 16:11:39.438

5 2:23.756 16:14:03.194

 Po. 22 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 7 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.335 16:04:27.684

2 1:59.582 16:06:27.266

3 2:03.414 16:08:30.680

Fastest lap: 1:53.543 
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